PATRONAT HONOROWY:

O Preed @ A  amimnm MK el

BURMISTRZ MIASTA
MARCIN JAKUBOWSKI

BIEGIEM DLA WOSP A
27.01.2024, Minsk Mazowiecki viekaoriesta

Swi
pomocy

Bieg z psem, 5 km

MIEJSCE OPEN IMIE NAZWISKO NR. STARTOWY PLEC MIASTO KLUB CzAS
1 Bartlomiej Wajcik 202 M Lublin KSPZ Grey 00:15:57
2 Stefan Whnorowski 200 M Krupia Wolka PobryCani 00:16:54
3 Witold Orcholski 196 M Torun Skwarne Mrozy 00:18:31
4 Piotr Szanser 198 M Warszawa PobryCani 00:19:57
5 Jarostaw Nowicki 194 M Stanistawow 00:19:58
Pierwszy
6 Anna Szmit 204 K Warszawa PobryCani 00:20:41
7 Maciej Kot 188 M Warszawa Pobrycani 00:21:46
8 Pawet Chabrowski 192 M 00:22:52
9 Arkadiusz Sitek 197 M Wegréw Aktywni Wegrow 00:24:21
10 Ola Kozikowska-Lelonek 189 K Minsk Mazowiecki Wspolne Kroki 00:24:22
11 Natalia Kruszewska 191 K Piaseczno 00:25:04
12 Fayssal Ghemmour 187 M eI 00:33:16
Chotomowska
13 Julia Chomka 184 K Warszawa PobryCani 00:33:24
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14 Marzena

Bieg, 5 km
MIEJSCE OPEN IMIE
1 Pawet
2 Jakub
3 Bartosz
4 Tomasz
5 Marcin
6 tukasz
7 Maximilian
8 tukasz
9 Krzysztof
10 Tomasz
11 Anna
12 Tomasz
13 Olga
14 Paulina
15 Pawet
16 Tomasz

Wozbinska

NAZWISKO
Czyzkowski
Tomkiewicz

Wygladata
Kowalski
Chrost
Dziecielski

Zagwocki

Dzierzynhski
Gryz
Szelag
Jarek
Dziugiet
Gazda
Niewinska
Weglinski

Ruta

201

NR. STARTOWY

13

89

101

48

10

20

102

123

34

88

36

21

28

69

100

75

PLEC
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Warszawa

MIASTO
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Targowka
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki

Lekawica

Minsk Mazowiecki

KLUB
OSZW Minsk
Mazowiecki

Zespot Szkot
Ekonomicznych

DTZ
DTZ
Ks Barakuda
KS Barakuda
MKB Dreptak
MKB Dreptak

Rakieta_Biega_Team

RaceFighter GOSIR
Debe WIk.

KS Barakuda

AleCzas

00:58:05

CZAS

00:19:39

00:20:02

00:20:41

00:22:11

00:22:34

00:22:48

00:22:50

00:23:00

00:23:36

00:23:54

00:24:21

00:24:38

00:24:44

00:24:46

00:25:19

00:25:36



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Jacek
Grzegorz
tukasz
Rafat
Pawet
Pawet
Michat
Krzysztof
Patryk
Artur
Tomasz
Barbara
Michal
Janusz
Dariusz
Ewelina
Kazimierz
Tomasz
Grazyna
Tomasz

Woijciech

Tyburski
Dubina
Drézdz

Witowski

Lichniak

Otdak
Buczek

Rysiawa
Gasior
Debski

Kachniarz
Zienkiewicz
Gardyza
Miller
Krol
Kaska-t.obodowska
Traczyk
Turkiewicz
Kominek
Kominek

Zurek

122 M
17 M
16 M
98 M
57 M
71 M

8 M
78 M
29 M
11 M
40 M
105 K
27 M
63 M
53 M
43 K
92 M
93 M
44 K
45 M
106 M
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KS Barakuda
Minsk Mazowiecki 23.BLT
Minsk Mazowiecki
Cegtéw
Ludwinéw
Aleksandrow

Minsk Mazowiecki

Stanistawow Krzysztof
Stanistawow
Jakubow
Chrosla Sport Generation
Stojadta MKB Dreptak
Minsk Mazowiecki
Minsk Mazowiecki Team 8:00
Minsk Mazowiecki Team 8:00
Siennica FITJOY
Hipolitéw ASzWoj
Nowe Osiny
Poswietne
Rojkow

Minsk Mazowiecki

00:25:46

00:26:15

00:26:17

00:26:17

00:26:22

00:26:23

00:26:55

00:27:09

00:27:11

00:27:52

00:28:11

00:28:16

00:28:20

00:28:30

00:28:30

00:28:30

00:28:39

00:28:44

00:29:15

00:29:15

00:29:30



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Hanna
Sergiusz
Agnieszka
Marcin
Wiktor
Agnieszka
Agnieszka
Marcin
Piotr
Katarzyna
Robert
Karol
Adam
Agnieszka
Pawel
Maria
Ania
tucja
Pawet
Piotr

Natalia

Jackiewicz
Brzezinski
Brzezinska
Ku¢
Koztowski
Chojecka
Wajtowicz
Biernacki
Smater
Nowicka
Smuga
Niemczak
Dolinski
Spodar
Pisarek
Sadtowska
Kot
Gtlgbska
Gigbski
Sulejczyk

Kaminska

35

52

50

99

82

70

84

68

12

86

72

79

46

30

31

87

42
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Minsk Mazowiecki
Budy Barczackie
Budy Barczgckie

Minsk Mazowiecki

Cegtow
Brzéze

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Sulejowek

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki

Lublin
Woélka Minska

Minsk Mazowiecki

Minsk Mazowiecki
Budy Baczackie

Minsk Mazowiecki

Urzad Miasta Minsk
Mazowiecki

KB Legionowo/Grupa

Biegowa UTK

Race Fighter Junior

ZAYATANI 1.BLTr

00:29:35

00:29:37

00:29:49

00:29:51

00:29:52

00:29:53

00:30:28

00:30:52

00:30:54

00:30:59

00:31:04

00:31:06

00:31:08

00:31:11

00:31:46

00:31:56

00:32:33

00:32:39

00:32:39

00:32:45

00:32:59



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Dorota
Basia
Grzegorz
Urszula
Marek
Maciej
Dorota
Agnieszka
Adrian
Aleksander
Andrzej
Paulina
Wioleta
Katarzyna
Jakub

Mariusz

Legat 56 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Legat 55 K Latowicz
Koztowski 49 M Cegtow
Dziecielska 19 K Minsk Mazowiecki DTz
Kalinowski 41 M Minsk Mazowiecki
Skuza 81 M Minsk Mazowiecki
Walczuk 94 K Warszawa
Maj 60 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Florczak 23 M Wegrow
Gajownik 26 M Minsk Mazowiecki
Sowa 85 M Garwolin
Rozbicka 74 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Wioleta 96 K Aleksandrow
Wisniewska 97 K Warszawa Indywidualistka
Barankiewicz 1 M Minsk Mazowiecki
Naskret 67 M Racot
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00:33:23

00:33:25

00:33:27

00:33:43

00:34:02

00:34:02

00:34:23

00:34:37

00:35:33

00:36:18

00:36:26

00:36:35

00:38:30

00:39:31

00:43:21

00:45:59



MIEJSCE OPEN

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Marsz, 5 km

IMIE

Pawet
Adam
Marcin
Janusz
Dorota
Marlena
Aneta
Kamil
Bozena
Rafat
Artur
Krystyna
Marta
Barbara
Monika

Monika

NAZWISKO

Kowalik
Bugajski
tobodowski
Zbie¢
Witowska
Swiech
Skalska
Kowalczyk
Zbie¢
Szczypiorski
Popis
Puchowska
Jackowicz
Brzezinska
tada

Pienkowska

NR. STARTOWY

179

134

146

175

171

170

180

142

174

168

181

158

138

133

145

156

PLEC MIASTO KLUB
M Zabki
M Warszawa Dead on Arrival
M Siennica Racegieggée\;vﬁu(OSiR
M SiedIce DARFIK Team
K Cegtow
K Minsk Mazowiecki
K
M Halinow
K SiedIce DARFIK Team
M Minsk Mazowiecki
M
K Cegtow
K Minsk Mazowiecki
K Budy Barczackie
K Warsaw
K Minsk Mazowiecki
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CZAS

00:33:31

00:35:56

00:37:05

00:37:15

00:37:28

00:38:38

00:39:59

00:40:55

00:41:10

00:43:32

00:43:34

00:46:12

00:46:45

00:48:17

00:49:34

00:50:36



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bozena
Agnieszka
Anna
Bogumita
Dariusz
Sylwia
Zoja
Iwona
Anna
Izabella
Julia
Pawet
Anna

Emilia

Piekarska 155 K Minsk Mazowiecki FitJoy
Ksiezopolska 143 K Mrozy
Kielczewska 140 K Mrozy
Perzanowska 153 K Stojadta
Perzanowski 154 M Stojadta
Siurek 163 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Soszynhska 166 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Siurek 161 K Minsk Mazowiecki FitJoy
Osica 152 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Kurek 144 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Rutkowska 160 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Kotodzik 141 M Stojadta
Skuza 165 K Minsk Mazowiecki
Makos 149 K Minsk Mazowiecki
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00:50:37

00:51:42

00:51:44

00:52:09

00:52:10

00:53:23

00:53:23

00:53:26

00:53:30

00:53:32

00:53:37

00:53:43

00:55:48

00:55:49
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